
PARTS LIST

2017.07.20



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Overview front parts 1
Overview back parts 3
Hose reel 5
Motor pump 7
Default accessories 9



1

24
23

22

25

15
8

10

20

20

14

1716

19

12

21

6
7

31

2

13

4

5

18

20

9

11

20
18

26

27

Overview front parts
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13



2

Overview front parts
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2015.07.06
2017.01.13

Pos. Artikelnummer Hoeveel
heid

Omschrijving Notes

1 128500149 1 VOOR KAP P130.2
1 128500151 1 FRONT INSERT P160.2 SP
1 128500150 1 BEUGEL
2 1402809 1 Gardena snelkoppl. male
3 128500152 1 VOOR HUIS STANDAARD
3 128500884 1 FRONT CABINET W.PRINT P160.2
3 128500153 1 Kap EXTRA SP
4 128500940 1 10PCS 4C BOX SUPER PRO
4 128500659 1 10PCS 4C PD TOP BOX P150.2 [1]
4 128500791 1 Doos P160 10 st. Pro X-Tra
5 128500146 1 BRACKET F.HOSEREEL HOLDER SP
6 128500104 1 Onderste lanshouder  SP
7 128500105 1 voetsteun
8 909100214 1 Draaiknop
9 1814730 2 Moer M4
10 909100204 1 Draaiknop
11 9868 1 O-Ring  10X2,5
12 128500109 1 Schakelaar doos  SP
13 128500110 1 Aan- en uitschakelaar K2-12-2115C SP [2]
14 128500108 1 Switch knopas sp [2]
15 128500106 1 DOSERINGSVENTIEL
16 1814679 1 Hose Clip
17 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
18 1814741 1 CABLE TIE
19 128500111 1 MOTOR SHIELD FRONT  SP [2]
20 107141838 10 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
21 128500154 1 CAPACITOR 100UF DI.SP
21 128500148 1 CONDENSATOR 50 UF / 450 V
22 128500155 1 ROTARY CABLE HOOK BLACK SP
23 128500121 1 CABLE RELIEF P12374 SP
24 128500122 1 CABLE CLIP 16A SP
25 128500123 1 Snoer 5 m.
25 128500125 1 CABLE W PLUG L.5000 GB SP
25 128500157 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 ZA SP
25 128500158 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 CH SP
25 128500159 1 CABLE W.PLUG L.5000 JP SP
25 128500896 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG EU SP
25 128500899 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG 5000 GB SP
25 128500900 1 PVC CABLE W.PLUG AU/NZ SP
26 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
27 128500227 1 Knop Flow Regulation BLACK [3]

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED ACCESSORY
[2] - TSB-CON-2014-001-Pro-Poseidon-On-Off-Switch-issues
[3] - PRO PLUS



3

Overview back parts
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18



4

Overview back parts
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2016.10.18

Pos. Artikelnummer Hoeveel
heid

Omschrijving Notes

1 128500129 1 Chassis Zwart Compleet SP
2 128500128 2 Slider Complete SP
3 128500119 1 Zijbumper links SP
4 128500107 1 Wiel open 200mm SP
5 11710 2 Snelbevestiger D 15
6 128500118 2 WHEEL CAP ALU  SP
7 6522842 1 Axle
8 128500116 1 SIDEBUMBER RECHTS SP
11 128500135 1 UMBRELLA SP
12 128500134 2 STOP FOR TELESCOPICHANDLE SP
13 128500133 2 TELESCOPIC TUBES  SP
14 128500130 1 Nut for handle M4x35SP
15 128500205 1 Complete handvat blauw SP
16 128500132 2 Screw M4x8 DZU 985T20SP
18 128500143 1 Bovenste lanshouder top SP
19 128500144 1 HOSE HOOK SP
20 128500203 1 SCREW K50X45 WN1451 SP
21 128500136 1 Pistoolhouder SP
22 6520844 1 Reinigingsnaald
23 128500207 1 ACCESSORYSTORAGE XT BLUE SP
23 128500160 1 Accessoirehouder std Blauw SP
24 106408241 1 HOSE PVC 1/4INCH TRANSPARENT - 2 METERS
25 107141664 1 Top voor zeeptank [1]
26 128500141 1 Zeepfilter
27 128500142 1 Zeeptank
28 1814732 3 Schroef

Part Notes:
[1] - PRUNED



5

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

9
10

11

12
13

8

5

14

9

16

Hose reel
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11



6

Hose reel
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2015.05.19
2015.03.11

Pos. Artikelnummer Hoeveel
heid

Omschrijving Notes

1 128500750 1 HANDLE GRIB
2 128500751 1 Handvat voor oproller PRO
3 128500164 1 HOSE REEL SUPPORT SP
4 128500869 1 AXLE FOR HOSE REEL
5 6528570 2 Slangtrommel
7 6526487 2 Klemmetje
8 128500595 2 SCREW K50X35 WN1452 BLACK TORX
9 3002144 1 O-Ring 14.3x2.4
10 127440229 1 Borg clip
11 127440011 1 Apaptor Systeem ALTO
12 128500166 1 VERBINDINGSSLANG
13 3004108 1 O-ring 5,28x1,78 nitril 9 0 sh
14 107141838 2 SCREW K50X18 WN1451 BLACK TORX20
16 128500167 1 WASHER FOR HOSE REEL SP



7

1

2

8

36

18

19

24

23
22

21
2529

26

27

28

30

10

4
11

5

6
7

15 14
16

17

31

3

32
33

34 35
35

9

38

37

39

13

12

Motor pump
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.06.19



8

Motor pump
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2017.05.16
2017.06.19

Pos. Artikelnummer Hoeveel
heid

Omschrijving Notes

1 127500051 1 LOCK RING
2 127500040 1 NIEUW VENTILATOR
3 7180924 4 Stud
4 128500168 1 Motor 2.9KW SP
5 128332334 4 RACK FOR MOTOR
6 128500175 1 Wobble Disk 8.4 Degree SP [1]
6 128500173 1 WOBBLE DISC 9.5 DEGREE SP [2]
7 1119705 1 Rep.set lager 30CA
8 127130066 1 RING D22X6.4X1.5
9 127500050 1 SPRING WASHER
10 3913 1 INNEN SKT-SCHR.M 6X 12 VE R
11 6526016 3 Rep.set plunjers [3]
11 6528577 3 Drukplunjer keramisch [4]
12 128500178 1 Rep. Sealing Sys Ceramic SP
13 128500179 1 Rep. dichtingssysteem rvs sp
14 6526026 1 Rep.set kleppen
15 6528586 3 Plug
16 127440028 1 CYLINDERHEAD [5]
16 6528616 1 Cilinderkop +0.3 [6]
17 1814597 3 Screw M8X70 DIN 812-8.8
18 3003654 1 O-Ring  80.0x2.0
19 128500981 1 CYLINDER BLOCK W/O MANOMETER
21 128500183 1  ANTI-RETOUR KLEP
22 128500184 1 INJECTOR 1.64MM SP
23 127500021 1 Steunvergrendeling HP
24 128500186 1 Dynamic standaard uitlaat SP
25 128500187 1 DYNAMIC VEILIGHEIDSKLEP XTRA SP
26 128500188 1 Micro Schakelaar Box Systeem SP
27 128500196 1 Microschakelaar SP
28 128500190 1 EASY START SP
29 128500191 1 Blokkeer stang
30 128500192 1 COMPLETE VENTIELZUIGER SP
31 6525619 1 Lock bracket small
32 128500200 1 LOCK BRACKET SP
33 128500194 1 WATER INLAAT
34 128500195 1 INLET FILTER MESH SP
35 126486792 2 Schuim pakking
36 6528615 1 Slang compleet
37 1814679 1 Hose Clip
38 4973 1 HOSE  Ø6X3
39 128500242 1 M5 SCREW DIN916 SP

Part Notes:
[1] - 130.2 CH
[2] - P150.2
[3] - stainless
[4] - ceramic
[5] - ceramic pistons
[6] - steel pistons



9

 

Default accessories
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21



10

Default accessories
P 150.2-10 X-TRA

2014.11.27
2017.04.21

Pos. Artikelnummer Hoeveel
heid

Omschrijving Notes

0- 128500072 1 Pistoolgreep G5 [1]
00 128500083 1 Slang 10 m staalgelaagd [2]
00 128500082 1 Slang 10 m staalgelaagd- Xtra modellen [3]
00 128500084 1 Slang 15 m staalgelaagd - Xtra modellen [3]
00 128500078 1 Bayo Tornadosproeier Pro [4]
00 128500079 1 Bayo PowerSpeed sproeier Pro [5]
00 6520844 1 Reinigingsnaald
00 128500075 1 Tussenlans G5 [6]

Part Notes:
[1] - See Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA
[2] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO
[3] - Hoses - DYNAMIC X-TRA, DYNAMIC >00.06|, E125, E135, P140, P150, PRO

X-TRA (With hose reel)
[4] - TORNADO - DYNAMIC, PRO
[5] - POWERSPEED - DYNAMIC , PRO
[6] - Spray handle, hoses and nozzles G5 P130 - P150 - P160 and X-TRA




